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  Year  
2015 

Year 
2014 

New Single 
Family Dwelling 
Units 

# of Permits 
 Valuation 

47 
8,064,366 

32 
5,498,633 

Single Family 
Footing & 
Foundation Only 

# of Permits 
 

16 
 

7 

New Multi-
Family 
Dwellings Units 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

0 
 
 

0 
 
 

Multi-Family 
Footing & 
Foundation Only 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

0 0 

Residential 
Additions 
and Remodels 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

160 
1,438,729 

149 
1,306,711 

New Commercial 
Projects 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

1 
400,000 

10 
6,804,462 

Commercial 
Footing & 
Foundation Only 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

0 0 

Commercial 
Additions and 
Remodels 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

25 
1,239,173 

23 
615,414 

Miscellaneous 
Permits 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

239 
867,051 

515 
2,696,972 

 
Mobile Home 
Permits 

# of Permits 68 82 
 
 

TOTALS # of Permits 
Valuation 
 

556 
12,009,319 

818 
16,922,192 

 


